GIGAVUE TA SERIES  |  DATA SHEET
GigaVUE TA Series
Edge Traffic Aggregation and Distribution Visibility
for Small to Large Enterprises and Service Providers
Key Benefits
GigaVUE-TA10, GigaVUE-TA25, GigaVUE-TA40, GigaVUE-TA100, and GigaVUE-TA200 products
Management, Integration, and Installation
Small footprint with low space, power and

GIGAVUE TA SERIES  |  DATA SHEET
10
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Base Hardware GVS-TAX01 GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 4 40G cages + 48 10G cages, 2 power
supply, 2 fan trays, AC power
GVS-TAX02 GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 4 40G cages + 48 10G cages, 2 power
supply, 2 fan trays, DC power
GVS-TAX01A GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power supplies,
2 Fan trays, AC power
GVS-TAX02A GigaVUE-TA10 edge node, 24 10G ports enabled, 2 power supplies,
2 Fan trays, DC power
GVS-TAX21 GigaVUE-TA25 node, 8 40G/100G QSFP28 cages + 48 1G/10G/25G
SFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan trays, AC power, all ports
enabled
GVS-TAX22 GigaVUE-TA25 node, 8 40G/100G QSFP28 cages + 48 1G/10G/25G
SFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan trays, DC power, all ports
enabled
GVS-TAX21A GigaVUE-TA25 node, 8 40G/100G QSFP28 cages + 48 1G/10G/25G
SFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan trays, AC power, 24
1G/10G/25G ports enabled
GVS-TAX22A GigaVUE-TA25 node, 8 40G/100G QSFP28 cages + 48 1G/10G/25G
SFP28 cages, 2 power supplies, 4 fan trays, DC power, 24
1G/10G/25G ports enabled
GVS-TAQ01 GigaVUE-TA40 edge node, 32 40G cages, 2 power supply, 3 fan
trays, AC power
GVS-TAQ02 GigaVUE-TA40 edge node, 32 40G cages, 2 power supply, 3 fan
trays, DC power
GVS-TAC01 GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power supplies, 3 fan
trays, AC power; 16 ports enabled
GVS-TAC02 GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 32 100G cages, 2 power supplies, 3 fan
trays, DC power; 16 ports enabled
GVS-TACX1 GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 20 100G CXP cages, 8 QSFP28 cages,
2 power supplies, 3 fan trays, AC power, all ports enabled
GVS-TACX2 GigaVUE-TA100 edge node, 20 100G CXP cages, 8 QSFP28 cages,
2 power supplies, 3 fan trays, DC power, all ports enabled
GVS-TAC21 GigaVUE-TA200 edge node, 32 100G ports enabled, 2 power
supplies, 4 fan trays, AC power
GVS-TAC22 GigaVUE-TA200 edge node, 32 100G ports enabled, 2 power
supplies, 4 fan trays, DC power
GIGAVUE TA SERIES  |  DATA SHEET
11
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Licenses UPG-TAX00 Upgrade option for GVS-TAX01A/TAX02A to enable all GigaVUE-
TA10 ports (48 10G and 4 40G)
UPG-TAX20 Upgrade option for GVS-TAX25 to enable all GigaVUE-TA25 ports
(48 1G/10G/25G + 8 40G/100G)
UPG-TAC24 Upgrade option to enable 24 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (24 100G)
UPG-TAC32 Upgrade option to enable 32 GigaVUE-TA100 ports (32 100G);
requires UPG-TAC24